
KITTE博多

マリンメッセ
福岡A館

マリンメッセ
福岡B館

地下鉄櫛田神社前駅

17

18

福岡空港

博多
区役所

南区役所

住吉
通り

百年
橋通
り

西鉄天神大牟田線

JR
鹿
児
島
本
線

福
岡
都
市
高
速
道
路

博
多
南
線

筑
紫
通
り

高宮通り

東比恵
博多

祇園

JR
博多駅

竹下駅

大橋駅

高宮駅

半道橋

榎田

ららぽーと福岡

福岡市
略図

77

83 88

78 84

90

91

86

87

85

73

79

75

89

➡

92 ➡

80 ➡

81

福岡市博物館
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